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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Cave             M3034          1/3    5:13       32:23
2     Robert Franklin        M4549          1/5    5:58       37:03
3     Philip Pfanner         M3034          2/3    6:25       39:53
4     Bobby Jennings         M4044          1/5    6:35       40:50
5     Michael Black          M4549          2/5    6:40       41:21
6     Kyle Clarke            M3539          1/3    7:06       44:05
7     Katie Cave             F3034          1/3    7:17       45:14
8     James Houghton         M4044          2/5    7:19       45:26
9     Gary Hall              M6569          1/1    7:23       45:51
10    Emily Bushouse         F3034          2/3    7:24       45:55
11    Terry Bradetich        M5054          1/4    7:26       46:08
12    Jason Gast             M4044          3/5    7:51       48:43
13    Simon Blutz            M2024          1/2    7:51       48:44
14    Todd Thompson          M5054          2/4    8:01       49:49
15    Jennie Kolpak          F3539          1/5    8:06       50:20
16    Brad Anderson          M3034          3/3    8:07       50:25
17    Andrew Bonilla         M2024          2/2    8:08       50:29
18    Leah Bohne             F2529          1/4    8:10       50:43
19    Jackson Hutton         M4044          4/5    8:11       50:50
20    Julia Frantz           F2529          2/4    8:13       51:02
21    John Sullivan          M4549          3/5    8:15       51:14
22    Michael Harman         M4549          4/5    8:16       51:19
23    Daniel Smith           M6064          1/1    8:27       52:30
24    Bill P Manning         M5054          3/4    8:31       52:52
25    Charlie Burnett        M3539          2/3    8:32       52:58
26    Don Wheeler            M5559          1/1    8:51       54:57
27    Heather Brink          F3539          2/5    9:01       56:00
28    Fawnda Thompson        F5054          1/1    9:02       56:02
29    Norman Davis           M4044          5/5    9:02       56:05
30    Christine Sherk        F4549          1/3    9:07       56:39
31    Chandra Legue          F3539          3/5    9:25       58:29
32    Laurel Jentzsch        F2529          3/4    9:38       59:46
33    Eric Anderson          M3539          3/3    9:41     1:00:09
34    Dawn Lee               F4549          2/3    9:44     1:00:25
35    Lani Hein              F3034          3/3    9:45     1:00:34
36    Pete Lakers            M5054          4/4    9:47     1:00:42
37    Jolinda Smith          F4549          3/3    9:48     1:00:49
38    Angeline Perez-Gast    F4044          1/1   10:32     1:05:27
39    Jennifer Pedersen      F3539          4/5   10:41     1:06:21
40    Lisa Ferschweiler      F2024          1/1   11:31     1:11:31
41    Brennen Forrest        M4549          5/5   12:11     1:15:42
42    Shannon Rose           F3539          5/5   12:17     1:16:20
43    Katie Fussner          F2529          4/4   14:33     1:30:22
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